Room Seminar Name

11
11
11
11

Musky Hunting - The Real Deal

Fly Fishing for Lake Erie / Niagara River Musky
Everything YOU want to know about fishing for Muskies
Everything YOU want to know about fishing for Muskies

Day Time

Saturday 10:00 AM
Saturday 4:00 PM
Sunday 10:00 AM
Sunday 2:00 PM



Instructor

Marc Arena
Nate Carr
Scott McKee
Scott McKee



